Start

T2
1
T11
T4
T2
T7
T18
T4
T7
T7
T7
T22
T4
T11
T11
T22
T18
T11
T18
T22
T11
T34
T34
T31
T34
T31
T22
T18
40
T22
T22
T31
T28
T37
T37
T28
T28
T11
T11
39

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
14
15
16
T17
T17
19
T20
T20
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
28
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T34
T34
T34
T34
T38
T38
40

SoCon Men's Golf Championship

Player

Remi Chartier
Ben Carberry
Sam Lape

Paul Conroy
Jake Peacock
Tumi Kuld

Nick Lyerly
Tommy Lamb
Algot Kleen
Mats Ege

Noah Connor
Matthew Larkin
Symon Balbin
Louis Theys

Will Morlan

Jack Crosby
Tobias Jonsson
Braedon Wear
Archie Davies
Alex Cobb
Jonathan Parker
Jay Spivey

Leon Bader
Magnus Pedersen
Randall Hudson
Craig Sanders
Jackson Hill
Cedric Otten
Presten Richardson
Martin Plukka
Ross Funderburke
Dylan Moncus
Brian Boles
Harry Jones
Davis Woodliff
Walker Jones
Andrew Sullivan
Ethan Werblo
Walker Crosby
Connor Nolan

Reynolds Lake Oconee National Course
Greensboro, GA
Southern Conference Men
Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 24

Team

East Tennessee St.
East Tennessee St.
Furman
Chattanooga
Western Carolina
Western Carolina
UNCG

UNCG

East Tennessee St.
East Tennessee St.
UNCG

Wofford College
UNCG

Western Carolina
Furman

Furman

Mercer
Chattanooga

East Tennessee St.
Chattanooga
Mercer

Mercer
Chattanooga
Western Carolina
UNCG

Samford

Wofford College
Wofford College
Western Carolina
Mercer

Furman

Samford

Samford

Wofford College
Samford

Wofford College
Samford

Mercer

Furman
Chattanooga

68
67
71
69
68
70
72
69
70
70
70
74
69
71
71
74
72
71
72
74
71
77
77
76
77
76
74
72
81
74
74
76
75
79
79
75
75
71
71
80

63
72
69
71
72
71
69
72
72
72
72
68
73
72
73
71
74
75
75
74
77
72
72
73
72
73
75
78
70
77
77
75
76
73
73
77
77
82
82
75

Scores

131
139
140
140
140
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
143
144
145
146
146
147
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
155
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